Rank Competitor(s)
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Vanessa Lind
Alyssa Dawe
Eliza Collins
Myah Gale
Meeka Harvey

Club

Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Jets SC

Prince Of Wales SC

Shkate Canada

Laura Crosbie

Date:

21-Feb-2026

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
February 20 to 22, 2026

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

26.93
25.72
20.18
19.56
17.37

Section FP
NL 26.93 (1)
NL 2572 (2
NL 2018 (3)
NL 19.56  (4)
NL 17.37 (5
8:55:55AM

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



